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THE 20.DAY

REJUVENATION PROGRAM

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN

Vil -

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES RECIEVED TOTAL PRICE

20-Day Rejuvenation Supplement Kit

Weekly Evaluations to review progress

Sauna Treatments for detoxification

Self-Mastery Technology (SMT)

Follow Up Evaluation with Club Reduce Symptom Assessment
24 Hours a Day Phone Access to Club Reduce Staff

Total Price for Everything
You Pay

$289.00
$180.00
$150.00
$150.00
$50.00

Priceless

$819.00
$000.00



