



THE 20-DAY REJUVENATION PROGRAM

PROGRAM BREAKDOWN



PRODUCTS AND SERVICES RECEIVED		TOTAL PRICE
1	20-Day Rejuvenation Supplement Kit	\$289.00
3	Weekly Evaluations to review progress	\$180.00
3	Sauna Treatments for detoxification	\$150.00
3	Self-Mastery Technology (SMT)	\$150.00
1	Follow Up Evaluation with Club Reduce Symptom Assessment	\$50.00
24 Hours a Day Phone Access to Club Reduce Staff		Priceless
Total Price for Everything		\$819.00
You Pay		\$000.00